
DATE ACTIVITY

BOOK NOW


	HEADER: Spring School Holiday Activities
	TEXT UP: COST; $70 per day / $20 extended hours
AGES: 5-12 years old
TIME: 8am to 3pm / 3pm to 5pm extended hours
	TEXT Footer: ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: Please bring: water bottle, morning tea, lunch, afternoon tea, enclosed shoes. Active and Creative vouchers accepted for certain days. Tie Dye (please bring your own t-shirt)
	Date 1: Monday 30th Sept
	Activity 1: Nerf Wars + Basketball + Multisports
	Date 2: 
	Activity 2: 
	Date 3: Tuesday 1st Oct
	Activity 3: Judo + Ninja Obstacles + Dodgeball
	Date 4: 
	Activity 4: 
	Date 5: Wed 2nd Oct
	Activity 5: Dodgeball + Nerf Wars + Soccer
	Date 6: 
	Activity 6: 
	Date 7: Thurs 3rd Oct
	Activity 7: Basketball + Multisport + Hockey
	Date 8: 
	Activity 8: 
	Date 9: Friday 4th Oct
	Activity 9: Silent Disco + Tie Dye (bring your own t-shirt) + Dodgeball
	Date 10: 
	Activity 10: 
	Date 11: Monday 7th Oct
	Activity 11: PUBLIC HOLIDAY - NO PROGRAMS
	Date 12: 
	Activity 12: 
	Date 13: Tuesday 8th Oct
	Activity 13: Judo + Multisports + Silent Disco + Nerf Wars
	Date 14: 
	Activity 14: 
	Date 15: Wed 9th Oct
	Activity 15: Multi Sports + Lego Building + Basketball
	Date 16: 
	Activity 16: 
	Date 17: Thurs 10th Oct
	Activity 17: Obstacle course + Dodgeball + Soccer
	Date 18: 
	Activity 18: 
	Date 19: Friday 11th Oct
	Activity 19: Nerf Wars + European Handball + Basketball
	Date 20: 
	Activity 20: 
	Date 21: 
	Activity 21: 


